2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
The SRC series of commercial recessed MR16 remotes has been designed
to blend seamlessly into modern decors. The backbox can be mounted in a
variety of ways above suspended or drywall ceilings, leaving only the lamp
and compact trim plate visible. Trimplates snap into the housing and come
in a variety of colours and finishes. The SRC is available in 6V, 12V, and 24V

MR16 - Small head
Quartz halogen 08Q, 10Q, 20Q, 35Q 08Q, 10Q, 20Q, 35Q, 50Q 12Q, 20Q, 35Q, 50Q
ORDERING GUIDE – LED
ORDERING GUIDE – INCANDESCENT
SRC
Series Voltage Wattage Lamp type Colour
SRC 06 - 24 - 6VDC to 12VDC operational 4W - 4 watts LR - LED WH - White (standard)
BK - Black
SC - Satin Chrome
SP - Custom colour (specify)
5W - 5 watts LA - LED
12 - 24 - 12VDC to 24VDC operational 6W - 6 watts
7W - 7 watts
LA - LED
SRC
Series Voltage Lamp Colour
SRC 06V - 6VDC
12V - 12VDC
24V - 24VDC
See lamp selection chart WH - White (standard)
BK - Black
SC - Satin Chrome
SP - Custom colour (specify)
Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #141.15
Project:
Contractor: